

Produse curatenie

I.D.: 87522645

Data publicarii	29.09.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.844,87 RON - 2.844,87 RON

Descriere: SANO BUC 6 8,4 50,4 BON BLUE NUFAR BUC 8 8,4 67,2 MATURA SORG BUC 4 33,61 134,44 MATURA EURO BUC 10 5,88 58,8 COADA LEMN FILET BUC 6 2,94 17,64 PRONTO BUC 4 15,13 60,52 MOP BUC 20 5,04 100,8 DOMESTOS BUC 24 9,24 221,76 PROSOP BUC 8 50,42 403,36 CLOR ACE 2L BUC 20 11,76 235,2 SERVETELE BUC 10 5,88 58,8 ARIEL AUTOMAT 10KG BUC 2 126,05 252,1 PUR BUC 6 46,22 277,32 BURETI METAL 2/SET SET 7 5,04 35,28 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET SET 10 5,88 58,8 CAPELINE BUC 1 25,21 25,21 BICLOSOL CUT 2 37,82 75,64 MANUSI LATEX BUC 6 33,61 201,66 SACI MENAJ 35L BUC 20 4,2 84 SACI MENAJ 60L ROLA 10 5,46 54,6 SACI MENAJ 120L BUC 20 7,14 142,8 SACI MENAJ 240L ROLA 10 9,24 92,4 CIF CREMA BUC 6 10,08 60,48 CIF BUC 6 12,61 75,66
